

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 171 / 20281 . MNB

Agency Name **DTMB/Cadillac Place**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Cadillac Place - Roof Restoration Phase 1**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **3/30/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/29/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect WeatherTech Consulting Group

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low                     Adequate                   

Second                 Revised W.O./M.O.P.   

Third                     Addendum                   

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED

REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
LaDuke Corporation, dba/LaDuke Roofing & She 10311 Capital Avenue Oak Park                    MI                    48237			5.00%	Bond	\$1,367,586.00

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 19086 . SMD**

Bid Package # 4

Agency Name **DOC/Michigan Reformatory**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Phase III Steam Tunnel Repairs / Rplcmnt**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **3/30/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/29/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect    Matrix Consulting Engineers

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low                     Adequate                   

Second                 Revised W.O./M.O.P.   

Third                     Addendum                   

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Andy J. Egan Company, Inc. 2001 Waldorf N.W. Grand Rapids            MI            49544					\$7,534,167.00  <b>1</b>
MKC Group, Inc. 6004 Westside Saginaw Road, Suite E Bay City                    MI            48706	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$8,841,206.00  <b>2</b>

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 2

File Number **472 / 20057 . MAA**

Agency Name **DOC/Thumb Correctional Facility**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Kitchen MAU & Library AC**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **3/30/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/29/2022**

Director       SAB      Architect      Century A&E

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low                       Adequate                     

Second                       Revised W.O./M.O.P.                     

Third                       Addendum                     

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED       REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
CSM Mechanical, LLC 7400 Hickory Valley Drive Fenton MI 48430			5.00%	Bond	\$300,950.00  <span style="color: blue; font-size: 1.2em;">1</span>
Miller-Boldt, Inc. 42826 Mound Road Sterling Heights MI 48314			5.00%	Bond	\$490,000.00  <span style="color: blue; font-size: 1.2em;">2</span>
MKC Group, Inc. 6004 Westside Saginaw Road, Suite E Bay City MI 48706	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$579,460.00  <span style="color: blue; font-size: 1.2em;">3</span>

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 22024 . MAA**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **Atlanta Field Office**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Conference Room Addition**

Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **3/30/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/29/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect    Sidock Group

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low                     Adequate                   

Second                 Revised W.O./M.O.P.   

Third                     Addendum                   

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
U.S. Vet Construction, LLC 304 W. Chisholm Street Alpena                    MI                    49707	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$298,780.00 <b>1</b>
J & D Commercial Construction, Inc. 41172 Kensington Clinton Township                    MI                    48038	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$299,769.00 <b>2</b>
Ripman Construction Company, Inc. 2026 S. Maple Valley Road St. Helen                    MI                    48656	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$326,598.00 <b>3</b>

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 22025 . MAA**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **Grayling Field Office**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Garage Addition**

Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **3/30/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/29/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect    Sidock Group

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low                     Adequate                   

Second                 Revised W.O./M.O.P.   

Third                    Addendum                  

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Ripman Construction Company, Inc. 2026 S. Maple Valley Road St. Helen MI 48656	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$157,616.00 <b>1</b>
MKC Group, Inc. 6004 Westside Saginaw Road, Suite E Bay City MI 48706	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$161,000.00 <b>2</b>

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 22043 . maa**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/West Branch FO** Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Garage Addition** Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **3/30/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **5/29/2022**

<input type="checkbox"/> Director	<input type="checkbox"/> SAB	Architect	<u>Sidock Group</u>
BIDDER:		AWARD:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>
			Additional Funds \$ _____

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

**BID SECURITY**

NOT REQUIRED       REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Mark Ehinger Excavating 2863 Melanie Lane West Branch MI 48661				Not Provided	\$462,079.00
Non-responsive, No Bid Bond					
J & D Commercial Construction, Inc. 41172 Kensington Clinton Township MI 48038	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$548,955.00 <span style="color: blue; font-weight: bold;">1</span>
Ripman Construction Company, Inc. 2026 S. Maple Valley Road St. Helen MI 48656	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$594,778.00 <span style="color: blue; font-weight: bold;">2</span>

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **761 / 21185 . SAR**

Agency Name **EGLE/1813 West Grand Blvd (Site ID# 10000370)**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Demolition and Remedial Excavation**

Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **3/30/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/29/2022**

Director       SAB      Architect Mannik & Smith Group, Inc

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low                       Adequate                     

Second                       Revised W.O./M.O.P.                     

Third                       Addendum                     

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED       REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Dore & Associates, Inc. 900 Harry S. Truman Parkway P.O. Box 146 Bay City MI 48706			5.00%	Bond	\$241,037.50 <b>2</b>
TSP Construction, LLC 25000 Capitol Street Redford MI 48239	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$259,099.40 <b>(QDV Preference) 1</b>
Vin-Con Inc. 41130 E. Ann Arbor Trail Plymouth MI 48170			5.00%	Bond	\$274,960.00 <b>3</b>
ASI Environmental, LLC 410 E. Dowland Street Ludington MI 49431	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$298,867.75 <b>4</b>
Demolition Contractors/Pitsch Companies 675 Richmond, NW Grand Rapids MI 49504			5.00%	Bond	\$315,100.00 <b>5</b>
STE Group, LLC 2 Crocker Blvd., Suite 303 Mt. Clemens MI 48043	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$317,412.50 <b>6</b>

# Bid Tabulation For Contract Award

## Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building  
P.O. Box 30026  
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **761 / 21185 . SAR**

---

Global Green Service Group	5.00%	Bond	\$361,815.00
27113 Powers			
Dearborn Heights MI 48125			7

---